
LES MISERABLES RED CAST

Jean Valjean Gavin Skaggs
Javert Grayson Jenkins
Convict 1
Convict 2 Davis Paxton
Convict 3
Convict 4
Convict 5
Constable 1
Constable 2
Farmer
Bishop of Digne Prince Wilkerson
Fantine Ariana Whatcott
Foreman
Worker 1
Worker 2
Worker 3
Worker 4
Factory Girl (Worker 5)
Dock Worker 1
Dock Worker 2
Dock Worker 3
Sick Dock Worker
Sailor 1
Sailor 2
Sailor 3
Bamatobois
Old Woman
Pimp
Onlooker 1
Onlooker 2
Onlooker 3
Onlooker 4
Fauchelevant
Nun 
Nun 
Young Cosette Aubree Bennett
Madame Thenardier Hailey Wilkerson
Thenardier Mason Dansie
Young Eponine Sarah Mockett
Gavroche Tave Drysdale
Gavroche Gang 1 Brevin Young
Gavroche Gang 2 Colton Jensen

Cambrie Oyler

Cael Erickson

Kyler Rankin
Carter Lee
Ty Nielsen
Tyler Ellis
Parker Simpson
Kade Baum

Austin Ray
Cassie Rawe
Cecily Udy
Sarah Phipps
Kambri Mellor

Carly Byrne

Grace Hernandez
Naomi Rawlins
Claire Hulet
Sara Gould
Tyler Ellis
Carter Lee
Kyler Rankin
Kade Baum
Lyss Butler
Carter Lee
Clara Evans

Nyah Dinehardt
Cambry Wangsgard
Cael Erickson
Lacy Moore
Jerkia Adams



Eponine Sydnee Seeley
Enjolras Antonio Cerna
Marius Tremaine Lomax
Cosette
Brujon
Babet
Claquesous Miranda Frederick
Montparnasse Kade Baum
Combeferre Davis Paxton
Feuilly Aubree Bennett
Courfeyrac Sarah Mockett
Joly Aliah Jack
Prouvaire Carter Lee
Lesgles Prince Wilkerson
Grantaire Andrew Holley
Laborer Naomi Rawlins
Sentry 1 Cecily Udy
Sentry 2 Cambrie Oyler
Army Officer Grace Hernandez
Woman 1 Krystal Jenson
Woman 2 Sarah Phipps
Woman 3 Clara Evans
Woman 4 Kambri Mellor
Major Domo Katlyn Erickson
Beggar 1 Cassie Rawe
Beggar 2 Carly Byrne
Beggar 3 Megahn Rosales
Gavroche Gang Cody Wikieerson

Alex Butler
Colton Jensen
Benjamin Smith

THE POOR Jonah Smith
Corbin Jensen
Sydney Henderson
Leona Gilmore
Karson Oyler
Mallorie Patton
Matthew Leavitt
Paige Bringhurst
Krystal Jenson
Esther Adams
Nyah Dinehardt
Jerkia Adams
Strider Schulte

Holly Larsen
Lucy Maurin
Katelynn Little



Lacy Moore
Claire Hulet

TAVERN FOLK Lex Smith
Brooke Grant
Cody Wilkerson
Alex Butler
Colton Jensen
Benjamin Smith
Cambry Wangsgard
Megahn Rosales
Natalie Olson
Miranda Frederick
Cambree Young
Sara Gould
Lyss Butler
Eve Adams
Parker Simpson
Katelynn Little
Ty Nielsen
Sarah Phipps

BARRICADE GANG Jonah Smith
Corbin Jensen
Karson Oyler
Matthew Leavitt
Strider Schulte
Sydney Henderson
Mallorie Patton
Paige Bringhurst
Claire Hulet
Cody Wilkerson
Alex Butler
Colton Jensen
Benjamin Smith
Tyler Ellis
Lucy Maurin
Aliah Jack
Kade Baum
Austin Ray

FACTORY WOMEN Leona Gilmore
and "TURNING" Krystal Jenson

Esther Adams
Nyah Dinehardt



Jerkia Adams
Lacy Moore
Cambry Wangsgard
Megahn Rosales
Natalie Olson
Miranda Frederick
Cambree Young
Sara Gould
Lyss Butler
Eve Adams






